Bulletin 836
Pressure Controls
13-22
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
Approximate Dimensions — Style C
0
1

www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
Ordering Information/Catalog Number Explanation
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Ordering Bulletin 836T Pressure Controls
When ordering Bulletin 836T Pressure Controls, consider the following:
� Device style � Occasional surge pressure
� Adjustable operating range � Pressure media
� Adjustable differential � Enclosure type
� Maximum line pressure � Pressure connection
How to Order
Step 1: Basic Device
Select a catalog number for the basic device........................See pages 13-34…13-39.
Step 2: Modifications
If required, add the appropriate modification
suffix code(s) to the catalog number of the basic device.......See page 13-40.
Step 3: Accessories
If required, order accessories..................................................See page 13-41.
Step 4: Factory Options
Factory-set pressure controls..................................................See page 13-43 .
Catalog Number Explanation
Note: Catalog number must not include blank spaces.
836T – T 25 1 J X40 X15
a b c d e f
a
Style of Device
Code Description
T Pressure control
D Pressure difference control
b
Operator Type
Code Style Description
25 T Copper alloy bellows
26 T Type 316 stainless steel bellows
30 T Piston without seal
35 T Piston with seal
40 T Piston with seal (independent trip
and reset adjustment)
45 D Copper alloy bellows
46 D Type 316 stainless steel bellows
c
Pressure Specifications
See “Pressure Specifications” on pages
13-34…13-39
d
Enclosure Type
Code Description
J 1, 4 & 13 Industrial use
E 7 & 9 and 4 & 13 Combined hazardous
locations
e
Contact Block Type
Code Description
None 2-circuit contact block - standard
X40 4-circuit contact block
f
Modification 1